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The place from Chicago offers 19 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.3.
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TRoaded Menu

Specials

TOM YAM SOUP

Starters

ROSDED SUPREME

Noodles

PAD SEE EIW

Beef

BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE

Noodle Dishes

TUNG TAG

flsian Specialties
SATAY
Thai Dishes

from The Thai Titchen

LAD NAR

Ingredients Used

GINGER

Rice Dishes

GROUND BASIL CHICKEN ON RICE

BASIL AND CHILI PEPPERS ON
RICE

$5.3

$6.3

$5.3

$6.3

$5.3

$5.0

$5.0

$5.3

$6.3

$5.3

$5.3

(]
Bbq Rice
BBQ PORK ON RICE
ROAST DUCK ON RICE

Entrées
MEE KROB

SPRING ROLLS
SHRIMP ROLLS

Soups

ROSDED SOUP

$5.3
$6.0

$6.0
$3.3
$4.0

$5.0
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TOM KHA $5.3 SEAFOOD SOUP $7.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 12:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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